
2023-2024 Osceola Middle School Enrichment, Tutoring and Credit Recovery Schedule 
Begins Monday, September 11th, 2023, and ends Thursday, May 10th, 2024 

Content/Club Activity Grade 
Level 

Day(s) Time Teacher Room # 

Reading Tutoring 6/7/8 Tues/Thurs 8-8:45AM Mardis 5224 

Reading Tutoring 6/7/8 Mon/Wed 4:15-5:00PM Mardis 5224 

       

Language Arts Credit 
Recovery 

6/7/8 Tuesday 4:15-5:00PM Floener 4204 

Language Arts Tutoring 8 Tues/Thurs 8-8:45AM Floener 4204 

Language Arts Tutoring 7 Mon-Wed 4:15-5:00PM Ruescas 5218 

       

Math  Credit 
Recovery 

6/7/8 Thursday 8-8:45AM Blanco 5222 

Math Tutoring 6/7/8 Mon-Thurs 8-8:45AM Tompkins/Willey 5204 

Math Tutoring 6/7/8 Mon-Thurs 4:15-5:00PM Tompkins/Willey 5204 

       

Social Studies Tutoring/Credit 
Recovery 

6/7/8 Mon-Thurs  4:15-5:00PM Colborn 4210 

       

Science Credit 
Recovery 

6/7/8 Wednesday 4:15-5:00PM Sorensen 5109 

Science Tutoring/Credit 
Recovery 

6/7/8 Tues/Thurs 8-8:45AM Moore 5106 

       

AVID  Tutoring 6/7/8 Tues/Thurs 8-8:45AM Blanco 5222 

Computers Tutoring 6/7/8 Mon/Wed 8-8:45AM Costi 5202 

       

5000 Role 
Models 

Enrichment 6/7/8 1st and 3rd 
Wed 

5th period Adams Media 
Center 

Leadership Club Enrichment 6/7/8 Tuesday 4:15-5:00PM Sorensen 5109 

STEAM Club- 
Robotics 

Enrichment 6/7/8 Tuesday 4:15-5:00PM Costi 5202 

STEAM Club- 3D 
Art, Coding, T-

shirts 

Enrichment 6/7/8 Thursday 8-8:45AM Costi 5202 

GSA Enrichment 6/7/8 Tuesday 8-8:45AM Shepherd 4122 

Band Enrichment 6/7/8 Mon/Wed 8-8:45AM McDuffie 1213 

Band Enrichment 6/7/8 Tues/Thurs 4:15-5:30PM McDuffie 1213 

Mural Club Enrichment 6/7/8 Tuesday 4:15-5:30PM Shepherd 4122 

UnClub Enrichment 6/7/8 Friday 8:30-8:45AM Costi 5202 

Fishing Club Enrichment 6/7/8 Saturdays 8:30-10:30AM Schiller/Dorato Various 

Journalism Enrichment 6/7/8 Tues-Thurs 8-8:45AM Mount 5226 

**No students will be admitted to Tutoring and Clubs after 8:15am with the exception of UnClub on Fridays, 
which will meet Ms. Costi at the bus ramp doors at 8:30am. 



2023-2024 Osceola Middle School Enrichment, Tutoring and Credit Recovery Schedule 

 

ELP Emails 

 

Ms. Scott- scottjes@pcsb.org   
Ms. Blanco- blancoali@pcsb.org  
Mr. Colborn- colbornr@pcsb.org  

Mrs. Costi- costil@pcsb.org  
Mrs. Mardis- mardisk@pcsb.org  
Mr. Schiller- schillerjo@pcsb.org  

Mr. Shepherd- shepherddw@pcsb.org  
Ms. Sorensen- sorensens@pcsb.org  

Mrs. Floener- floeners@pcsb.org  
Ms. Tompkins- tompkinse@pcsb.org  

Mr. Willey- willeym@pcsb.org  

Ms. Moore- moorelori@pcsb.org 

Dr. Adams- adamsdu@pcsb.org 

Coach Dorato- doratom@pcsb.org 

Mr. McDuffie- mcduffiea@pcsb.org  

Mrs. Ruescas- ruescasl@pcsb.org  

Ms. Mount- mountsu@pcsb.org  
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